
Contai Public School 
Time Table of the Annual Examination 2025 – 26 

Class VII 
Dates and Days Subjects  
02.02.2026 (Monday) English II 
03.02.2026 (Tuesday) History & Civics 
05.02.2026 (Thursday) Mathematics 
06.02.2026 (Friday)  Chemistry 
07.02.2026 (Saturday) Computer Studies  
09.02.2026 (Monday) Physics 
10.02.2026 (Tuesday) Geography 
11.02.2026 (Wednesday) Biology  
12.02.2026 (Thursday) Bengali / Hindi (2nd Language) 
13.02.2026 (Friday) English I 
14.02.2026 (Saturday) Bengali / Hindi (3rd Language) & G.K 

N.B. –  
i) Drawing examination will be held on 07.01.2026 during school hours.  
ii) Details regarding New Academic Session and School Break duration will be duly informed. 

 


